Contact Us

CONTACT US

IFTG strives to give quick feedback to
all our customer. Don’t hesitate to
contact us with your views comment and/or
inquiries.

Name:* | |
First

Last

E-mail:* [someone@example.com

Phone: [ ]
Area Code

Phone Number

Company: |
Subject:*| |

Details:

Send a copy of this O
message to yourself:

Type the characters you
see here:

S
[ ]

SubmitReset


http://www.iftg.se/contact-us/

* Indicates required fields

Gothenburg-Sweden

IFTG Sverige AB
Metallvagen 2

435 33 Molnlycke

Tel: +46 (0) 31-710 39 90
E-mail: info@iftg.se

Fax: +46 (0) 31-336 82 09

Gothenburg-Sweden

IFTG Sverige AB
Metallvagen 2

435 33 Molnlycke

Phone: +46 (0)31-710 39 90
E-mail: info@iftg.se

Fax: +46 (0)31-336 82 09

Stockholm-Sweden

IFTG / Axelvalves Div.

Box 6044, Raseborgsgatan 9
164 04 Kista

Phone: +46 (0)8 445 20 60
E-mail: info@iftg.se

MD

Johan Rosvall
Phone: +46 (0)31-710 39 90
E-mail: johan.rosvall@iftg.se



Finance

Britt-Marie Strom
Phone: +46 (0)31-88 10 62
E-mail: britt-marie.strom@iftg.se

Project Manager Sweden

Reine Olofsson
Phone: +46 (0)708 44 94 52
E-mail: reine.olofsson@iftg.se

VPI segment coordinator

Niklas Myhre
Phone: +46 (0)733 39 76 50
E-mail: niklas.myhre@iftg.se

Controller

Johan Sahlgren
Phone: +46 (0)705 29 45 99
E-mail: johan.sahlgren@iftg.se

Technical director

Andrej Titov
Phone: +46 (0)708 79 86 24
E-mail: andrej.titov@axelvalves.se

International:

Pls. contact us for your local IFTG
distributors.

[:en]Share this:[:sv]Dela dettal:]

representative &



